
Department: JUDICIARY 
Agency: SUPREME COURT 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code (UACS): 29-001..{)0..()0000 
Funding Source Code: 206454 

Approved Budget 

Adjustments 
Program/Activity/Project P/A/P) and Account Trtle UACSCode Approved Budgeted (Transfer to Adjusted Budgeted 

Revenue (from) Revenue 
Realignment) 

t 2 3 4 5=3+(-)4 
I. Agency Approved Budget 

General administration and Support 
General administration and Supervision 

PAP 
PS 50100000 2,193,584,754.14 2,183,584,754.14 
MOOE 50200000 789,865,258.10 (452, 186.40) 789,413,071.70 
co 50600000 80,069,156.96 IG"I un.oo 79.975,816.96 

SUB-TOTAL 3,053,519,169.20 (545 526.40 3 052,973,642.80 

GRAND TOTAL 3,053,519,169.20 t545,526.40l 3,052,973,642.80 

1st 

Quarter 

ending 

March 31 

6 

635,499,985.92 
156,614,604.97 

1,349,781.13 
793,464,272.02 

793,464,272.02 

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 
As of the Quarter Ending December 31, 2018 

Budaet Utilization 
2nd 3rd 4th 1st 

Quarter Quarter Quarter 
Total 

Quarter 

ending ending ending ending 

June 30 Sect. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 

7 8 9 10=16+7+8+9) 11 

419,897,06924 711,473,636.83 416,714,162.15 2,183,584,754.14 635,499,885.92 
164,090,357.34 168.016,113.76 228,362,061.57 717,083,137.64 155,293,999.06 

2,190,430.48 344,893.22 65,217,902.13 69,103,006.96 1,307,031.13 
586,1n,B57.06 879,834,643.81 710,294,125.85 2,969,n0,898.74 792, 100,916.11 

S86,1n,857.06 879,834,643.81 710,294,125.85 2,969,n0,898.74 792,100,916.11 

FAR No. 2 

Disbursements BALANCES 
2nd 3rd 4th Unpaid Ob!Jgatioos 

Quarter Quarter Quarter (10-15)=(17+18) 
Total Unutilized Budget 

ending ending ending Not yet Due and 

°"'""'"'"""""""' °"""'""' .. June 30 Se t. 30 Dec. 31 

12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18 

419,897,069.24 711,473,636.83 416,71-4,162.15 2, 183,584,754.1'4 
161,889,084.39 165,791,501.23 227,569,933.53 710,544,518.21 72,329,934.06 3,233,990.32 3,304,629.11 

2233,180.48 68,598.22 63,913,717.13 67,522,526.96 10,872.810.00 894,000.00 686.480.00 
58'4,019,334.11 sn,333,736.28 708,197,812.81 2,961,651,799.31 83,202,744.06 4,127,990.32 3,991,109.11 

584,019,334.11 877 333,736.28 708,197,812.81 2,961,651,799.31 83,202,744.06 4,127,990.32 3,991,109.11 

(0.00) {0.00) 

Approved by: 

~~~ coR,l\Mri G. FE -I 
Deputy Clerk of Co and 
Fiscal Management and Budget Office 




